BSV
Winterthur

Feldschiessen 25m 01.01.2015
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Fischer Médard
Amacker Andreas
Aeberhard Walter
Stutz Roland
Krauer Hans
Hotz Heidi
Neumann Werner
Wanner Konrad
Amacker Stephan
10 Nydegger Walter
11 Krauer Marcel

12 Schafroth Heinz
13 Ollermann Stefan
14 Amacker Ariane
15 Nydegger Michael
16 Ketterer Christian
17 Mollet Beat

18 Schyrr Monika

19 Stutz Franziska
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Punkte

153
152
151
141
119
30/10

Jahrgang

1955
1973
1949
1976
1949
1965
1956
1939
1946
1959
1980
1941
1979
1975
1987
1981
1978
1964
2000

Sektionsdurchschnitt 1. Sektionskategorie

Starke- Effektive
Klasse Schiitzen
3 19

Mindestpflicht-
resultate

Pflichtresultate

23

A-Kat.
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Summe
Pflichtresultate

2900.000

Waffe

P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 7.65mm
P49 9mm
P75
P75
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P75

Feldschiessen 25/50m Einzelrangliste

Auswertung gruppiert

Sektion: Winterthur-Wiilflingen SV

Ausz.

KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KA KK
KK
KA KK
KK
KK

Summe nicht

Pflichtresultate

0.000

Sektion

Winterthur-Wlflingen SV
Winterthur-Wlflingen SV
Winterthur-Wlflingen SV
Winterthur-Wiilflingen SV
Winterthur-W(lflingen SV
Winterthur-Wlflingen SV
Winterthur-Wilflingen SV
Winterthur-Wilflingen SV
Winterthur-Wiilflingen SV
Winterthur-Wilflingen SV
Winterthur-Wlflingen SV
Winterthur-Widilflingen SV
Winterthur-Wilflingen SV
Winterthur-Wlflingen SV
Winterthur-W(lflingen SV
Winterthur-Wilflingen SV
Winterthur-Wiilflingen SV
Winterthur-Wilflingen SV
Winterthur-Wlflingen SV

Berechnung: Feldschiessen Regl. 2005

Prozent nicht
Pflichtresultate

0%

durchschnitt



